PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA230 - Mackay Hi-Vis Anti-Static

Reversible Vest

Collection: 300D Industry

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 98% Polyester, 2% Antistatic Carbon Fibre,
300D Oxford Weave, 190g

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Anti Static Reversible Vest with Carbon Fibre thread, light cotton lining
and fully seam sealed Oxford Waterproof outer shell. Tough plastic zipper
Closure and embroidery pockets. Reflective tape around body and over
shoulders (Not on navy Side). Makes a 4-in-1 set when zipped into MJ370.
300D Industry

A comprehensive range of single and combination garments in a highly
durable, EN343 certified fabric including some new cleverly designed and
innovative styles.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and

constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.

Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will

not compromise on style, comfort or performance. Features

- Lined for added warmth and comfort

- Reversible garment for multi use

Standards

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N - Anti-static

AS/NZS 1906.4 . . -
EN 1149 -1 - Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Internal embroidery pocket with hook and loop closure
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Interactive zip for added functionality

- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MA230YERS
MA230YERM
MA230YERL
MA230YERXL
MA230YERXXL
MA230YERXXXL
MA230YER4XL
MA230YER5XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598

EAN13

9343758023206
9343758023190
9343758023183
9343758023213
9343758023145
9343758023152
9343758023169
9343758023176

GTIN/DUN14

15036146905062
15036146905055
15036146905048
15036146905079
15036146905086
15036146905093
15036146905024
15036146905031

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (30-Jul-2025)



